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APPENDIX 4 – A list of names and addresses of the persons to be served with a 
copy of this appeal 
 
Ambury Properties Limited  
Simon Berry / Kate Storey  
Level 1, Old South British Building, 3-13 Shortland Street, Auckland 
PO Box 3144, Shortland Street, Auckland 1140 
simon@berrysimons.co.nz / kate@berrysimons.co.nz 
 
Auckland Waikato Fish and Game Council 
Anna Sintenie / Ben Wilson 
156 Brymer Road, RD9, Hamilton 3289 
asintenie@fishandgame.org.nznz / bwilson@fishandgame.org.nz 
 
Bruce Holmes 
52 Lumsden Road, RD1, Huntly 3771 
brucejuedi@gmail.com 
 
Catherine Maher 
44 Ohinewai South Road, RD1, Huntly 3771 
catmaher@hotmail.com 
 
Daniel and Rebekah Holmes 
56 Lumsden Road, RD1, Huntly 3771 
connect@nanoclear.co.nz 
 
David and Tiffany Whyte 
38 Ohinewai North Road, RD1, Huntly 3771 
davidwhyte.5th@gmail.com 
 
Douglas Dobbs 
22 Johnston Road, RD4, Ohinewai 
dadobbs@farmside.co.nz 
 
Future Proof Implementation Committee 
Peter Winder 
McGredy Winder & Co 
PO Box 983 Shortland St, Auckland 1140 
peter@mcgredywinder.co.nz 
 
Iain and Luressa Macdonald 
58 Lumsden Road, Ohinewai 3771 
nodmac16@gmail.com 
 
Konini Farms Limited 
Lyn and Jenny Welch 
15 Ohinewai South Road, RD1, Huntly 3771 
lyn.jenny@actrix.co.nz 
 
Mercury NZ Limited  
Chapman Tripp, Catherine Somerville−Frost / Jo Pereira 
Level 38, 23 Albert St, P0 Box 2206, Auckland 1140 
frost@chapmantripp.com / Jo.Pereira@chapmantripp.com 
 
Michael James and Susan Margaret Keleher 
159 Ohinewai South Road, RD1, Huntly 3771 
kelehermikej@gmail.com 
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Ohinewai Area Committee  
Catherine Maher 
oacommittee@hotmail.com 
 
Ohinewai Land Limited 
David Peacocke 
PO Box 9548, Hamilton 3240 
taupiriholdings@gmail.com 
 
Paul Alexander Tubic and Wayne Christopher Cooper  
68A Ohinewai South Road, RD1, Huntly 3771 
pautub@gmail.com 
 
Ribbonwood Family Trust  
John Kirton 
1409 River Road, Flagstaff, Hamilton 3210  
john.kirton48@gmail.com 
 
Richard and Shanette Marsh  
75 Lumsden Road, RD1, Huntly 3771 
sharicmarsh@hotmail.com 
 
Shand Properties Limited  
Grant Eccles 
Tonkin and Taylor 
PO Box 9544, Hamilton 
geccles@tonkintaylor.co.nz 
 
Suzanne Clara Stow 
81 Lumsden Road, RD1, Huntly 3771 
board_inn@xtra.co.nz 
 
The Ralph Estates 
Simpson Grierson, Bill Loutit / Sarah Mitchell  
Level 27, 88 Shortland Street, Private Bag 92518, Auckland 1141 
bill.loutit@simpsongrierson.com / sarah.mitchellsimpsongrierson.com 
 
Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency 
Christina Sheard  
Dentons Kensington Swan, 18 Viaduct Harbour Ave, Auckland, 1010, New Zealand 
christina.sheard@dentons.com 
 
Waikato-Tainui 
Lorraine Dixon 
PO Box 648 Hamilton, Central Hamilton 3204 
lorraine.dixon@tainui.co.nz 
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